
Meeting Welcome 

Keynote Lecture
"Heart Rate Variability (HRV) and the complexities of treating Sleep Disordered Breathing

(SDB)." 

Presented by
Dr. John H. Tucker, DMD & Dr. Jeffrey Hindin, DDS

Lunch  

 Breakout Session A: Gemini Room  Breakout Session B: Conference Room

"Update on the current Science of Sleep
Apneas and its epidemiology in Canada"

Dr. Marcel Baltzan, MD

"Understanding the Patient Journey in
Dental Sleep Medicine" 
 Dr. Mark Murphy, DDS

"What to do Next"  
 Dr. Manisha Witmans

"What to look for in a patient with sleep
disordered breathing" 
 Dr. Jeff Hindin, DDS

“Optimizing, nasal health and breathing”
Dr. Brad Mechor, MD

"Orofacial Pain, TMD, and Dental Sleep
Medicine in Oral Appliance Therapy"

Dr. Dennis A. Bailey, DDS

Break

“In Defence of OAT”
Dr. John Viviano, DDS

Break 

Q/A & Wrap Up

Attendee Registration & Hot Breakfast (Served from 7-8am)

Break (15 min)

5:30

8:00

8:30

12:30

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:15

4:00

4:30

7:00

CACSDD Annual Meeting: Friday November 3

Annual CACSDD Wine & Cheese Social (5:30-7:30pm)



Morning Welcome 

Lunch  

8:00

8:15

11:30

12:30

1:30

3:00

3:15

4:45

Hot Breakfast  (Served from 7-8am)7:00

Break 

CACSDD Annual Meeting: Saturday November 4

“The Important Role of Dental Providers in Detecting and Treating Sleep Disordered
Breathing in Children" Dr. Tammarie Heit, DDS & Dr. Manisha Witmans, MD

“Treating Sleep Disordered Breathing in Children with safety and efficacy: Case samples
and series presentation from a dental clinic” Dr. Tammarie Heit, DDS

9:15

10:15

Dr. Witmans, MD

"Bless Your Gut: The Sleep-Pain Connection"
Dr. Dennis A. Bailey, DDS

10:30

“When My Best Work Interferes with Your Best Work! “The Bite Change Dilemma” 
Dr. John Viviano, DDS

Break

Closing Remarks

“How Precision is Changing DSM”
Dr. Mark Murphy, DDS


