

CACSDD Annual Meeting: Friday November 3

7:00	Attendee Registration & Hot Breakfast (Served from 7-8am)	
8:00	Meeting Welcome	
8:30	Keynote Lecture "Heart Rate Variability (HRV) and the complexities of treating Sleep Disordered Breathing (SDB)." Break (15 min) Presented by Dr. John H. Tucker, DMD & Dr. Jeffrey Hindin, DDS	
12:30	Lunch	
	Breakout Session A: Gemini Room	Breakout Session B: Conference Room
1:30	"Update on the current Science of Sleep Apneas and its epidemiology in Canada" Dr. Marcel Baltzan, MD	"Optimizing, nasal health and breathing"
2:00	"What to look for in a patient with sleep disordered breathing" Dr. Jeff Hindin, DDS	Dr. Brad Mechor, MD
2:30	"Understanding the Patient Journey in Dental Sleep Medicine" Dr. Mark Murphy, DDS	Break
3:00	Break	"Orofacial Pain, TMD, and Dental Sleep Medicine in Oral Appliance Therapy" Dr. Dennis A. Bailey, DDS
3:15	"What to do Next" Dr. Manisha Witmans	
4:00	"In Defence of OAT" Dr. John Viviano, DDS	
4:30	Q/A & Wrap Up	
5:30	Annual CACSDD Wine & Cheese Social (5:30-7:30pm)	



CACSDD Annual Meeting: Saturday November 4

7:00	Hot Breakfast (Served from 7-8am)	
8:00	Morning Welcome	
8:15	"The Important Role of Dental Providers in Detecting and Treating Sleep Disordered Breathing in Children" Dr. Tammarie Heit, DDS & Dr. Manisha Witmans, MD	
9:15	"Treating Sleep Disordered Breathing in Children with safety and efficacy: Case samples and series presentation from a dental clinic" Dr. Tammarie Heit, DDS	
10:15	Break	
10:30	Dr. Witmans, MD	
11:30	"Bless Your Gut: The Sleep-Pain Connection" Dr. Dennis A. Bailey, DDS	
12:30	Lunch	
1:30	"When My Best Work Interferes with Your Best Work! "The Bite Change Dilemma" Dr. John Viviano, DDS	
3:00	Break	
3:15	"How Precision is Changing DSM" Dr. Mark Murphy, DDS	
4:45	Closing Remarks	